SFH 3600
SFH 3605
Phototransistor im MIDLED-Gehäuse
Phototransistor in MIDLED package
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
SFH 3605
2006-05-23 1
SFH 3600

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
Fotostrom , (Ee=0,1mW/cm2,λ=950nm VCE = 5 V)
Photocurrent
Ipce (μA)
SFH 36001) Q65110A1573 100-500
SFH 3600 -2/31)
1) nur eine Gruppe in einer Verpackungseinheit (Streuung kleiner 2:1) / only one group in one packing unit (variation
lower 2:1)
Q65110A2665 100-320
SFH 3600 -3/41) Q65110A2666 160-500
SFH 36051) Q65110A1574 100-500
SFH 3605 -2/31) Q65110A2663 100-320
SFH 3605 -3/41) Q65110A2664 160-500
Features
• Narrow angle (±20°)
• Low profile component (1,6mm)
• Usable as top-looking and side-looking device